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170716 - 2017 sked.txt
Thursda¥, August 17 2017
Note: All meals are on your own funds, including the bangquet
Guests arrive by air, train, bus and cars - Airport Plaza Hotel,
1981 Terminal way, Reno NV 89502 (775-348-6371 or 1-866-599-6674)

Late afternoon - early convention registration in hotel lobby
17:00 Dinner at near-by restaurants (see enclosed maps)

Friday, August 18 2017
Breakfast
09:00 Meetin? room opens - Convention registration continues
10:20  Assemble for car pools for the KKOH tour
10:30 Leave for KKOH tour
11:00 KKOH tour (1 hour max)
12:00 Lunch (near KKOH - A&w/mcDonalds/other)
13:00 KPLY 630, KHIT 1450, and +5 FMs tour (near KKOH)
17:00  Dinner (Outback nearby-Hotel Buffet-Texas Roadhouse-other)
19:00 Discussion groups (topics TBD)
23:00 Meeting room closes - Good night

saturday, August 19 2017
Breakfast

09:00 Meeting room opens - Convention registration continues

10:30  Gather for Kimmie candies tour

11:00 Kimmie Candies tour

12:00 Lunch

13:00  Gather for tower tour(s)

13:15  Leave for tower tour(s)

15:00 Discussion group (topic TBD)

16:30  IRCA business meeting in meeting room

17:00  NRC business meeting in meeting room

18:00 Banquet (Black Bear Diner)

20:00 Auction 1in meeting room

23:00 Meeting room closes - Good night

Sunday, August 20 2017

Breakfast
12:00N 2017 gathering ends.
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Google Maps https://www.google.com/maps/@39.5079241,-119.7884643,16z
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590 AM
630 AM
650 AM
680 AM
710 AM
780 AM
830 AM
890 AM
920 AM
950 AM
1060 AM
1180 AM
1230 AM
1270 AM
1300 AM
1340 AM
1400 AM
1450 AM
1550 AM

42.8 mi. kel
3.5 mi. ke
106.4 mi.&d
188.8 mi.Ed
93.3 mi.oad
10.5 mi.k=d
67.2 mi..&g
117.6 mi.&d
5.8 mi.k=d
79.4 mi. Gl
3.5 mi.led
3.5 mi.bd
5.8 mi.l=d
8.5 mi.ld
25.4 mi.d

3.7 mi.kdd

South Lake Tahoe, CA
Reno, NV

Rancho Cordova, CA
San Francisco, CA
Carmichael. CA
Grass Valley, CA
Olivehurst, CA
Reno, NV

Auburn, CA

Sparks, NV

Sparks, NV

Reno, NV
Sparks, NV

Carson City, NV
Reno, NV

Sparks, NV

Reno, NV

Reno, NV

Classic Rock
Sports

Talk

Sports

Religious
News/Talk
News/Talk
Spanish Pop
Religious
News/Talk
Spanish Sports
Talk

Hip Hop

Talk

Country
Regional Mexican
News/Talk
Sports

Spanish Christian



